Race Date
September 11, 2022

Overall
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Name
Jun Otsuka
Devon Reed
max jenkins
Terry Waters
Dylan Navratil
Jack Farrell
Paolo Idiaquez
Edward Waters
Taylor Gregory
Giovanna Waters
Ashley Pillets
Diego ldiaquez
John Staron
Bridget McGuire
TOMMY SCHMIDT
ELISE SCHRAIBMAN
Joseph Colombo
Michael Rogozinski
James Hughes
Nicholas Jacobson
Mason Degi
BENJAMIN LOSTEINER
Tome Nathan
Vicci Mowery
Vanessa Caspio
Alexandra James
Koi Brown
Lindsey Matier
Adam Reed
Katie Ribar
Kathleen Smith
madelyn jenkins
Zoe Vangelos
Audrey Gibilisco
Danny Gibilisco
Jessica Redmond
Chris Gibilisco
Patrick Mueller
Tome Emma
Jake Antel
Isabel Cintron
MAEVE SCHMIDT
Annie Tuleta
Audra Tuleta
ALEX SCHRAIBMAN
Joseph Lipiec
Monica Castele

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC

2022 HEROES 5 MILE - 2 MILE RUN
Overall Finish List

2 MILE RUN - WALK

City
CLEVELAND OH
Cleveland OH

Lakewood OH

CLEVELAND OH

CLEVELAND OH
North Olmsted OH
Cleveland OH

North Ridgeville OH
Cleveland OH
WESTLAKE OH
North Olmsted OH

NORTH OLMSTED
Cleveland OH

Westlake OH
Brook Park OH
Vermilion OH
cleveland OH
Cleveland OH
Fairview Park OH

CLEVELAND OH
NEWBURGH HTS

CLEVELAND OH

Lakewood OH
Lakewood OH

Westlake OH

DMCTiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

417
416
329
590
261
260
612
254
388
229
267
613
624
246
264
324
560
459
561
336
413
607
650
244

a7
220
252
250
473
284
243
279
234
235
258
347
418
259
651
411
440
249
228
293
483
204
270

17
14
13
13
13
12
11
9
18
12
25
13
24
24
12
17
0
61
56
33
20
10
8
53
23
24
12
20
45
24
13
16
12
9
7
41
43
12
11
27
22
8
25
22
19
40
55
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12
13
10
11
14

Top Fin
14-99
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
10-11
8-9
Top Fin
12-13
14-99
12-13
14-99
14-99
12-13
14-99
0-0
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
10-11
8-9
14-99
14-99
14-99
12-13
14-99
14-99
14-99
12-13
14-99
12-13
8-9
6-7
14-99
14-99
12-13
10-11
14-99
14-99
8-9
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99

09/11/2022 11:39:23



Race Date 2022 HEROES 5 MILE - 2 MILE RUN
September 11, 2022 Overall Finish List

2 MILE RUN - WALK

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
48 Casey Rogozinski 310 31 F 15 14-99 20:53.3
49 Kyle Matier Cleveland OH 501 11 M 3 10-11 20:53.7
50 Justin Leon 534 27 M 12 14-99 20:56.3
51 Ashley Klimczyk CLEVELAND OH 536 28 F 16 14-99 20:56.6
52  Julia Swit CLEVELAND OH 620 28 F 17 14-99 20:58.8
53 Denise Degi North Olmsted OH 233 b1 F 18 14-99 21:08.0
54 MAGGIE VANGELOS NEWBURGH HTS 304 46 F 19 14-99 21:08.6
55 Camille Ruane Cleveland OH 564 46 F 20 14-99 21:18.1
56 Kimberly Flanigan North Ridgeville OH 321 41 F 21 14-99 21:21.5
57 Logan Pudinski Seven Hills OH 640 23 M 13 14-99 21:58.2
58 Natalie Van Scyoc 302 20 F 22 14-99 22:02.2
59 Karelyn Darvas Cleveland OH 124 55 F 23 14-99 22:02.6
60 Brandon Bliss 479 24 M 14 14-99 22:20.9
61 Megan Hollenbeck 221 25 F 24 14-99 22:20.9
62 Megan Grantham Cleveland Heights 632 24 F 25 14-99 22:26.3
63 Thaija Vincent Cleveland OH 532 24 F 26 14-99 22:26.4
64 JORDAN KOELLNER MEDINA OH 583 24 F 27 14-99 22:36.0
65 JOHN FREEHOFFER MEDINA OH 585 57 M 15 14-99 22:36.5
66 Aine Posante 242 8 F 3 89 22:38.6
67 Andrew Posante 421 37 M 16 14-99 22:39.0
68 Hilary Hilow 282 40 F 28 14-99 22:47.3
69 NOLAN SCHMIDT 265 8 M 3 8-9 22:56.4
70 Joe Zone Cleveland OH 514 68 M 17 14-99 23:19.0
71 dean jenkins cleveland OH 500 54 M 18 14-99 23:44.6
72 Sarah Sacha 456 24 F 29 14-99 23:49.8
73 JOE QUAYLE BRECKSVILLE OH 574 44 M 19 14-99 24:05.9
74 Brooke Quayle Brecksville OH 576 10 F 2 10-11 24:06.2
75 Unknown Partic. 645 645 0 M 2 0-0 24:22.3
76 True Danial 646 27 M 20 14-99 24:22.8
77 Maggie Hughes NORTH OLMSTED 638 O F 1 0-0 25:24.3
78 Abbey Hughes North Olmsted OH 556 25 F 30 14-99 25:24.9
79 Tiffany Bruno 57 35 F 31 14-99 25:29.2
80 Mike Korecz 505 29 M 21 14-99 25:32.7
81 SEBASTIAN SMITH 256 9 M 4 8-9 25:33.8
82 DAWN SMITH Fremont OH 376 44 F 32 14-99 25:33.9
83 Lauren Peticca NORTH OLMSTED 351 33 F 33 14-99 25:49.4
84 Zoa Eysenbach 227 8 F 4 8-9 26:08.9
85 Sarah Eysenbach 433 42 F 34 14-99 26:09.0
86 Dale Lusk 337 75 M 22 14-99 26:16.6
87 Alejandrina Idiaquez Cleveland OH 311 49 F 35 14-99 26:21.8
88 Samantha Orlosky N RIDGEVILLE OH 271 31 F 36 14-99 26:27.3
89 Thomas Orlosky 182 31 M 23 14-99 26:30.9
90 Jennifer Sauto Cleveland OH 289 47 F 37 14-99 26:36.9
91 Margaret Doran Middleburg Hts OH 327 71 F 38 14-99 26:47.8
92 Danielle Kresak 325 42 F 39 14-99 26:53.4
93 Nathan Kresak Parma OH 630 9 M 5 8-9 26:58.6
94 Emily Novak Elyria OH 218 13 F 4 12-13 27:37.7

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com 2 09/11/2022 11:39:26



Race Date
September 11, 2022

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Stephanie Novak
Bernadette Dettorre
Elias Gonzalez
Brooklyn Gonzalez
Brent Eysenbach
Karen Eckdahl
Julia Ruane
Jim Graven
Judy Koppitch
deborah mott
Koz John
Koz Courtney
Rebekke Hammad
Sarah Wojciechowski
Bill Burkley
Grace Bocan
Eoin Mueller
CAROLINE SCHMIDT
Diane Upperman
Teri Clark
Ann O'Sullivan
Lindsey Navratil
Julie Farrell
Heidi Bocan
Jenn Smith
Ed Tytko
Lisa Tytko
Melissa Smyth
Laura Acierno
Margaret Swaffield
Coleen Hales
Noreen Steffen
Deirdre Mueller
Will Waters
Christina DeLuca
ROBIN MUNOZ
Michael Munoz
KAREN DIAL
Sarah Szczepanski
Mary Denzine
Jeanne Hall
JENNIFER FLORENTZ
Bryce Florentz
Logan Florentz
Sue Zipp
Sharon Fadenholz
Damian Thorkelson

2022 HEROES 5 MILE - 2 MILE RUN
Overall Finish List

2 MILE RUN - WALK

City
ELYRIA OH
cleveland OH

Strongsville OH
Cleveland OH
Cleveland OH
Cleveland OH
Olmsted Falls OH
Wickliffe OH
Euclid OH

CLEVELAND OH
Fairview Park OH
Fairview Park OH
Cleveland OH
Lakewood OH
Olmsted Falls OH

Avon OH
Cleveland OH
CLEVELAND OH
Berea OH
Cleveland OH
BEREA OH
Grafton OH
Olmsted Falls OH
Cleveland OH

Brooklyn OH
Fairview Park OH

Cleveland OH
ELYRIA OH
Lakewood OH

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
217 40 F 40 14-99
595 75 F 41 14-99
335 46 M 24 14-99
597 9 F 5 89
502 41 M 25 14-99
391 72 F 42 14-99
431 70 F 43 14-99
627 60 M 26 14-99
357 68 F 44 14-99
350 57 F 45 14-99
658 52 M 27 14-99
657 54 F 46 14-99
278 34 F 47 14-99
223 33 F 48 14-99
398 77 M 28 14-99
320 15 F 49 14-99
263 13 M 9 12-13
248 13 F 5 12-13
213 60 F 50 14-99
625 50 F 51 14-99
609 9 F 6 8-9
239 43 F 52 14-99
238 40 F 53 14-99
318 50 F 54 14-99
436 34 F 55 14-99
511 51 M 29 14-99
369 49 F 56 14-99
359 46 F 57 14-99
545 57 F 58 14-99
312 59 F 59 14-99
276 53 F 60 14-99
523 55 F 61 14-99
375 46 F 62 14-99
96 13 M 10 12-13
294 52 F 63 14-99
280 71 F 64 14-99
405 52 M 30 14-99
552 57 F 65 14-99
363 41 F 66 14-99
439 54 F 67 14-99
386 59 F 68 14-99
367 39 F 69 14-99
472 7 M 2 6-7
255 9 M 6 8-9
495 54 F 70 14-99
448 48 F 71 14-99
331 42 M 31 14-99
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Race Date
September 11, 2022

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Tyler Korun
Laurie Tabar
Melissa Bentley
Brendan Bentley
Donna Winter
Nicole O'Sullivan
Kevin O'Sullivan
Emma Maxhimer
Bradley Galvan
Boland Eileen
Cathy Curry
Brendan Boland
Amanda Galvan
Emily Campion
Donna Shoulders
Thomas Shoulders
Katherine Krizman
Paul Gambon
Tina Tiano
victoria masterson
Veronica Hauvrilla
Madeline Sutcliffe
Colleen O'Neil
MADELINE COSTA
Lauren Miller
Shar Miller
Brittany Miller
Alicia Luginbill
Dan Baillis
Michael Baillis
Halle Zamblauskas

Rebecca Zamblauskas

Susan Zamblauskas
Theodore Gambon
MARISSA

Kiara Hawkins
Shari Chambers
Maddie Beaune
Jill Petras

Lisa Gambon
Diane Powers
john orlosky

Robin Richards

LEIGH ANN QUAYLE

Alex Zamblauskas
Cathie Zamblauskas
Alex Zamblauskas Jr

2022 HEROES 5 MILE - 2 MILE RUN
Overall Finish List

2 MILE RUN - WALK

City

Ambherst OH

Avon Lake OH
Avon Lake OH
ROCKY RIVER OH
Cleveland OH
Cleveland OH
Cleveland OH

Cleveland OH

Strongsville OH
CLEVELAND OH
Strongsville OH

STRONGSVILLE OH

CLEVELAND OH
CLEVELAND OH
Cleveland OH
Avon OH

Anherst OH

CLEVELAND OHY

Strongsville OH

Cleveland OH

Cleveland OH
Brecksville OH

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
253 14 M 32 14-99
570 69 F 72 14-99
275 42 F 73 14-99
251 11 M 4 10-11
429 70 F 74 14-99
610 46 F 75 14-99
611 49 M 33 14-99
287 12 F 6 12-13
481 36 M 34 14-99
655 0 F 2 0-0
592 52 F 76 14-99
654 25 M 35 14-99
313 35 F 77 14-99
245 30 F 78 14-99
285 61 F 79 14-99
462 63 M 36 14-99
392 42 F 80 14-99
480 49 M 37 14-99
268 63 F 81 14-99
428 76 F 82 14-99
266 80 F 83 14-99
569 17 F 84 14-99
306 52 F 85 14-99
341 71 F 86 14-99
236 20 F 87 14-99
377 56 F 88 14-99
305 22 F 89 14-99
291 37 F 90 14-99
544 65 M 38 14-99
543 30 M 39 14-99
374 27 F 91 14-99
373 25 F 92 14-99
372 54 F 93 14-99
419 11 M 5 10-11
379 30 F 94 14-99
446 30 F 95 14-99
269 57 F 96 14-99
232 19 F 97 14-99
581 54 F 98 14-99
387 42 F 99 14-99
554 58 F 100 14-99
400 65 M 40 14-99
493 51 F 101 14-99
575 41 F 102 14-99
414 28 M 41 14-99
303 79 F 103 14-99
474 54 M 42 14-99
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Race Date
September 11, 2022

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Michael Mazanec
Jessica Swisher
Noche Salvan
Ray Brewster
Richard Cirkvencic
Nena Morgan
Tralene Morgan
paula roth
Madeline Roth
Julie Herrin
Wayne Turoczi
Joan Quayle
Joan Quayle
Kathy Sweeny
Sharon Brown
Kenneth Brown
Connor Lynch
Lauren Nehilla-Lynch
Maura Schroeder
Virginia Schroeder
Matthew Baeppler
Luke Baeppler
Michelle Baeppler
Becky Maxhimer
Marc Maxhimer
Colten Trimble
Rachel McGuire
JILL PAULETT
Madeline Jacobson
Michelle Woidke
Alexandria McGuire
Mallorie Woidke
MARIAN REHNERT
Garrett Lapping
Edward Klaska
Anne McCafferty
Noah Kamis
Peter Kamis
Lori Kauchuk
Michael Gibbons
Kitt Turoczi
Donna McCafferty
Daniel Makad
Adam Thompson
Brittney Costanza
Joe Pirapakaran
Megan Barry

2022 HEROES 5 MILE - 2 MILE RUN
Overall Finish List

2 MILE RUN - WALK

City
Cleveland OH
Brecksville OH

Brecksville OH

Brook Park OH
westlake OH
westlake OH
CLEVELAND OH
NORTH OLMSTED

Berea PW

VERMILION OH
Broadview Heights

Cleveland OH
Export PA
Cleveland OH
CLEVELAND OH
CLEVELAND OH

Cleveland OH

CLEVELAND OH
CLEVELAND OH

Cleveland OH

FAIRVIEW PARK OH

Strongsville OH

FAIRVIEW PARK OH

Fairview park OH
North OLmsted OH
NORTH OLMSTED
Cleveland OH
PARMA OH
MAPLE HEIGHTS
Cleveland OH
CLEVELAND OH

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

526
622
648
623
422
444
344
343
272
538
458
497
496
397
360
332
478
450
441
540
475
333
237
353
465
420
314
319
395
643
600
642
559
530
633
326
539
537
542
404
345
277
464
639
384
409
292

69
26

0
26
67
35
54
57
25
76
70
74
74
66
74
1
27
27
56
82
51
18
52
44
43
25
26
39
30
42
32

5
57
39
35
36
16
51
51
35
61
86
63
25
25
26
25
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43
104
3
44
45
105
106
107
108
109
46
110
111
112
113
47
48
114
115
116
49
50
117
118
51
52
119
120
121
122
123

124
53
54

125
55
56

126
57

127

128
58
59

129
60

130

14-99
14-99
0-0
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
1-5
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99
14-99

09/11/2022 11:39:31



Race Date
September 11, 2022

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Name
Rory McNamara
Kristina Sevel
Mike Sevel
Sharon Brown
Jule Hall
Emily Crowley
Kevin Crowley
Thomas Burns
William Burns
John Learned
John Ruane

2022 HEROES 5 MILE - 2 MILE RUN
Overall Finish List

2 MILE RUN - WALK

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Rocky River OH 602 39 M 61 14-99
365 32 F 131 14-99
410 33 M 62 14-99
571 55 F 132 14-99
CLEVELAND OH 349 44 F 133 14-99
296 35 F 134 14-99
412 36 M 63 14-99
425 58 M 64 14-99
338 8 M 65 14-99
159 42 M 66 14-99
Cleveland OH 470 76 M 67 14-99

Timing By: DMC TIMING LLC DMCTiming.com 6

Time
50:04.5
51:12.4
51:12.5
51:20.8
51:22.0
51:29.5
51:31.9
53:53.1
53:55.1
55:46.6

1:21:07.8

09/11/2022 11:39:32



